OVERVIEW
The purpose of the mobile harness
is to connect the different elements
(touch pad, starting block and
pushbuttons) of a swimming lane to
the timing system (Quantum).
The primary & secondary mobile
harness has the same functions as

they are electrically connected in-
side the harness.
The codification of the water lanes is
made by Swiss Timing before deliv-
ery.
In case of replacement on site, a
programmer can be ordered.
HARNESS
Swimming Pool
All the information contained in this document can be modified without warning. Swiss Timing LTD cannot be made responsible for any errors contained in this document or for
any damage secondary or consequent (including the loss of profits) arising from the supplying, performance or use of this product, whether it be on the base of a guarantee, a
contract or any other legal ground.
 P.O. Box  138, rue de l'Envers 1 Phone +41 32 488 36 11
 CH-2606 Corgémont www.swisstiming.com
 Switzerland info@swisstiming.com
 SWISS TIMING LTD
HARNESS_3480_1303
TOP FEATURES
Weather resistant
Waterproof
Floor level maximum 4 mm, no risk of injury
Primary & Secondary
Stainless steel contact
Simple wiring contact screwed
Article number :   Primary 3480.956   6 Lanes
   Primary & Secondary 3480.966   6 Lanes
    Primary 3480.958   8 Lanes
   Primary & Secondary 3480.968   8 Lanes
    Primary 3480.950 10 Lanes
   Primary & Secondary 3480.960 10 Lanes
Weight :    Primary 0.760 gr
   Primary & Secondary 0.865 gr
Dimensions :      105 x 105 x 36 mm
Using temperature :        0 to +45 °C
Storage temperature :   - 10 to +60 °C
SPECIFICATIONS
OPTIONS
3480.921 Harness programmer with Primary
  Harness
3480.922 Harness programmer with Primary  &
  Secondary Harness
3480.923 Harness Primary (spare)
3480.924 Harness Primary & Secondary (spare)
      9072.6005
3480.750